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179.01- 180 3 0.02% 3 0.02% 18717  100.00% 129.01-130 191 1.02% 4925 26.31% 13983 74.71%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 4 0.02% 18714 99.98% 128.01-129 177 0.95% 5102 27.26% 13792 73.69%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 4 0.02% 18713 99.98% 127.01-128 176 0.94% 5278 28.20% 13615 72.74%
176.01-177 2 0.01% 6 0.03% 18713 99.98% 126.01-127 187 1.00% 5465 29.20% 13439 71.80%
175.01-176 18 0.10% 24 0.13% 18711 99.97% 125.01-126 157 0.84% 5622 30.04% 13252 70.80%
174.01-175 8 0.04% 32 0.17% 18693 99.87% 124.01-125 183 0.98% 5805 31.01% 13095 69.96%
173.01-174 21 0.11% 53 0.28% 18685 99.83% 123.01-124 170 091% 5975 31.92% 12912 68.99%
172.01-173 18 0.10% 71 0.38% 18664 99.72% 122.01-123 205 1.10% 6180 33.02% 12742 68.08%
171.01-172 27 0.14% 98 0.52% 18646 99.62% 121.01-122 161 0.86% 6341 33.88% 12537 66.98%
170.01-171 31 0.17% 129 0.69% 18619 99.48% 120.01-121 191 1.02% 6532 34.90% 12376 66.12%
169.01-170 24 0.13% 153 0.82% 18588 99.31% 119.01-120 191 1.02% 6723 35.92% 12185 65.10%
168.01 - 169 32 0.17% 185 0.99% 18564 99.18%  118.01- 119 176 0.94% 6899 36.86% 11994 64.08%
167.01- 168 34 0.18% 219 1.17% 18532 99.01% 117.01-118 186 0.99% 7085 37.85% 11818 63.14%
166.01 - 167 32 0.17% 251 1.34% 18498 98.83% 116.01-117 180 0.96% 7265 38.81% 11632 62.15%
165.01 - 166 41 0.22% 292 1.56% 18466 98.66% 115.01- 116 221 1.18% 7486 40.00% 11452 61.19%
164.01 - 165 51 0.27% 343 1.83% 18425 98.44% 114.01-115 189 1.01% 7675 41.01% 11231 60.00%
163.01 - 164 75 0.40% 418 2.23% 18374 98.17% 113.01-114 178 0.95% 7853 41.96% 11042 58.99%
162.01- 163 72 0.38% 490 2.62% 18299 97.77% 112.01-113 213 1.14% 8066 43.09% 10864 58.04 %
161.01 - 162 63 0.34% 553 2.95% 18227 97.38% 111.01-112 192 1.03% 8258 44.12% 10651 56.91%
160.01 - 161 54 0.29% 607 3.24% 18164 97.05%  110.01- 111 201 1.07% 8459 45.19% 10459 55.88%
159.01 - 160 73 0.39% 680 3.63% 18110 96.76%  109.01-110 216 1.15% 8675 46.35% 10258 54.81%
158.01 - 159 76 0.41% 756 4.04% 18037 96.37% 108.01-109 183 0.98% 8858 47.33% 10042 53.65%
157.01 - 158 86 0.46% 842 4.50% 17961 95.96% 107.01- 108 193 1.03% 9051 48.36% 9859 52.67%
156.01 - 157 86 0.46% 928 4.96% 17875 95.50% 106.01-107 216 1.15% 9267 49.51% 9666 51.64%
155.01 - 156 91 0.49% 1019 5.44% 17789 95.04% 105.01- 106 204 1.09% 9471 50.60% 9450 50.49%
154.01- 155 114 0.61% 1133 6.05% 17698 94.56% 104.01-105 202 1.08% 9673 51.68% 9246 49.40%
153.01 - 154 105 0.56% 1238 6.61% 17584 93.95% 103.01- 104 175 0.93% 9848 52.62% 9044 48.32%
152.01- 153 126 0.67% 1364 7.29% 17479 93.39% 102.01-103 203 1.08% 10051 53.70% 8869 47.38%
151.01 - 152 126 0.67% 1490 7.96% 17353 92.71% 101.01-102 195 1.04% 10246 54.74% 8666 46.30%
150.01 - 151 129 0.69% 1619 8.65% 17227 92.04% 100.01-101 206 1.10% 10452 55.84% 8471 45.26%
149.01 - 150 109 0.58% 1728 9.23% 17098 91.35%  99.01-100 210 1.12% 10662 56.96% 8265 44.16%
148.01 - 149 130 0.69% 1858 9.93% 16989 90.77%  98.01-99 222 1.19% 10884 58.15% 8055 43.04%

147.01- 148 142 0.76% 2000 10.69% 16859 90.07%  97.01-98 202 1.08% 11086 59.23% 7833 41.85%
146.01 - 147 163 0.87% 2163 11.56% 16717 89.31%  96.01-97 211 1.13% 11297 60.36% 7631 40.77%
145.01 - 146 158 0.84% 2321 12.40% 16554 88.44%  95.01-96 214 1.14% 11511 61.50% 7420 39.64%
144.01 - 145 138 0.74% 2459 13.14% 16396 87.60%  94.01-95 204 1.09% 11715 62.59% 7206 38.50%
143.01 - 144 139 0.74% 2598 13.88% 16258 86.86%  93.01-94 197 1.05% 11912 63.64% 7002 37.41%
142.01- 143 148 0.79% 2746 14.67% 16119 86.12%  92.01-93 213 1.14% 12125 64.78% 6805 36.36%
141.01-142 148 0.79% 2894 15.46% 15971 85.33%  91.01-92 203 1.08% 12328 65.87% 6592 35.22%
140.01 - 141 160 0.85% 3054 16.32% 15823 84.54%  90.01-91 201 1.07% 12529 66.94% 6389 34.13%
139.01 - 140 150 0.80% 3204 17.12% 15663 83.68%  89.01-90 183 0.98% 12712 67.92% 6188 33.06%
138.01- 139 191 1.02% 3395 18.14% 15513 82.88%  88.01-89 213 1.14% 12925 69.05% 6005 32.08%
137.01-138 180 0.96% 3575 19.10% 15322 81.86%  87.01-88 210 1.12% 13135 70.18% 5792 30.95%
136.01 - 137 145 0.77% 3720 19.87% 15142 80.90%  86.01-87 199 1.06% 13334 71.24% 5582 29.82%
135.01- 136 158 0.84% 3878 20.72% 14997 80.13%  85.01-86 186 0.99% 13520 72.23% 5383 28.76%
134.01-135 186 0.99% 4064 21.71% 14839 79.28%  84.01-85 198 1.06% 13718 73.29% 5197 271.77%
133.01-134 170 091% 4234 22.62% 14653 78.29%  83.01-84 193 1.03% 13911 74.32% 4999 26.71%
132.01-133 156 0.83% 4390 23.45% 14483 77.38% @ 82.01-83 199 1.06% 14110 75.39% 4806 25.68%
131.01-132 181 0.97% 4571 24.42% 14327 76.55% @ 81.01-82 183 0.98% 14293 76.36% 4607 24.61%
130.01- 131 163 0.87% 4734 25.29% 14146 75.58% | 80.01-81 154 0.82% 14447 7719% 4424 23.64%
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79.01-80 177 0.95% 14624 78.13% 4270 22.81%  29.01-30 18 0.10% 18071 96.55% 664 3.55%
78.01-79 203 1.08% 14827 79.22% 4093 21.87%  28.01-29 14 0.07% 18085 96.62% 646 3.45%
77.01-78 171 0.91% 14998 80.13% 3890 20.78%  27.01-28 15 0.08% 18100 96.70% 632 3.38%
76.01-77 144 0.77% 15142 80.90% 3719 19.87%  26.01-27 18 0.10% 18118 96.80% 617 3.30%
75.01-76 161 0.86% 15303 81.76% 3575 19.10%  25.01-26 27 0.14% 18145 96.94% 599 3.20%
74.01-75 144 0.77% 15447 82.53% 3414 18.24%  24.01-25 28 0.15% 18173 97.09% 572 3.06%
73.01-74 153 0.82% 15600 83.35% 3270 17.47%  23.01-24 21 0.11% 18194 97.21% 544 2.91%
72.01-73 114 0.61% 15714 83.96% 3117 16.65%  22.01-23 24 0.13% 18218 97.33% 523 2.79%
71.01-72 122 0.65% 15836 84.61% 3003 16.04%  21.01-22 22 0.12% 18240 97.45% 499 2.67%
70.01-71 125 0.67% 15961 85.28% 2881 156.39%  20.01-21 33 0.18% 18273 97.63% 477 2.55%
69.01-70 113 0.60% 16074 85.88% 2756 14.72%  19.01-20 28 0.15% 18301 97.78% 444 2.37%
68.01 - 69 17 0.63% 16191 86.50% 2643 14.12%  18.01-19 27 0.14% 18328 97.92% 416 2.22%
67.01-68 98 0.52% 16289 87.03% 2526 13.50%  17.01-18 33 0.18% 18361 98.10% 389 2.08%
66.01 - 67 113 0.60% 16402 87.63% 2428 12.97%  16.01-17 30 0.16% 18391 98.26% 356 1.90%
65.01 - 66 83 0.44% 16485 88.08% 2315 12.37%  15.01-16 40 0.21% 18431 98.47% 326 1.74%
64.01 - 65 96 0.51% 16581 88.59% 2232 11.92%  14.01-15 29 0.15% 18460 98.63% 286 1.53%
63.01 - 64 86 0.46% 16667 89.05% 2136 1.41%  13.01-14 45 0.24% 18505 98.87% 257 1.37%
62.01-63 84 0.45% 16751 89.50% 2050 10.95%  12.01-13 29 0.15% 18534 99.02% 212 1.13%
61.01-62 65 0.35% 16816 89.84% 1966 10.50% 11.01-12 60 0.32% 18594 99.34% 183 0.98%
60.01-61 81 0.43% 16897 90.28% 1901 10.16%  10.01-11 24 0.13% 18618 99.47% 123 0.66%
59.01-60 77 0.41% 16974 90.69% 1820 9.72% 9.01-10 28 0.15% 18646 99.62% 99 0.53%
58.01-59 64 0.34% 17038 91.03% 1743 9.31% 8.01-9 17 0.09% 18663 99.71% 71 0.38%
57.01-58 55 0.29% 17093 91.32% 1679 8.97% 7.01-8 17 0.09% 18680 99.80% 54 0.29%
56.01 - 57 57 0.30% 17150 91.63% 1624 8.68% 6.01-7 12 0.06% 18692 99.87% 37 0.20%
55.01-56 58 0.31% 17208 91.94% 1567 8.37% 5.01-6 7 0.04% 18699 99.90% 25 0.13%
54.01-55 65 0.35% 17273 92.29% 1509 8.06% 4.01-5 3 0.02% 18702 99.92% 18 0.10%
53.01-54 56 0.30% 17329 92.58% 1444 7.711% 3.01-4 4 0.02% 18706 99.94% 15 0.08%
52.01-53 54 0.29% 17383 92.87% 1388 7.42% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 18706 99.94% 1 0.06%
51.01-52 51 0.27% 17434 93.15% 1334 7.13% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 18706 99.94% 1" 0.06%
50.01 - 51 46 0.25% 17480 93.39% 1283 6.85% 0.00-1 1 0.06% 18717  100.00% 1 0.06%
49.01-50 48 0.26% 17528 93.65% 1237 6.61% “*LAUFZEE™
48.01-49 38 0.20% 17566 93.85% 1189 6.35%
47.01-48 56 0.30% 17622 94.15% 1151 6.15%
46.01-47 32 0.17% 17654 94.32% 1095 5.85%
45.01-46 29 0.15% 17683 94.48% 1063 5.68%
44.01-45 34 0.18% 17717 94.66% 1034 5.52%
43.01-44 19 0.10% 17736 94.76% 1000 5.34%
42.01-43 24 0.13% 17760 94.89% 981 5.24%
41.01-42 15 0.08% 17775 94.97% 957 5.1%
40.01-41 35 0.19% 17810 95.15% 942 5.03%
39.01-40 27 0.14% 17837 95.30% 907 4.85%
38.01-39 25 0.13% 17862 95.43% 880 4.70%
37.01-38 28 0.15% 17890 95.58% 855 4.57%
36.01 - 37 18 0.10% 17908 95.68% 827 4.42%
35.01-36 26 0.14% 17934 95.82% 809 4.32%
34.01-35 24 0.13% 17958 95.94% 783 4.18%
33.01-34 18 0.10% 17976 96.04% 759 4.06%
32.01-33 30 0.16% 18006 96.20% Iy 3.96%
31.01-32 19 0.10% 18025 96.30% 71 3.80%

30.01 - 31 28 0.15% 18053 96.45% 692 3.70%



